
Northwest Florida Beaches International Airport   Construction Manager At Risk 
  Terminal Expansion 

 

Pre-Submittal Meeting Attendees September 19, 2019, 2:00 PM CST 

Name Company Email 

Roy Kenski AJAX rkenski@ajaxbuilding.com 

David Rourk White davidr@whiteconst.com 

Jason Holder Ram Const. estimator@ramflorida.com 

Jason Phillips Allstate jphillips@allstateconstruction.com  

Ryan Newell Lord & Son bids@lordandson.com 

Brian Baxley Reliant South baxley@reliantsouth.com 

Ryan Ripley Emerald Coast Const rripley.ecc@gmail.com 

John Daum Childers jdaum@childers-construction.com 

Mark Gardner Childers mgardner@childers-construction.com 

Scott Brewer (tel) Allstate sbrewer@allstateconstruction.com 

Joe Scott (tel) GAC jscott@gaccontractors.com 

 


